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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 11 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
04/11/2023 - 14:52 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazni Pioniri 2013 god. (10 god.)

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 40.81 228
2. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 44.98 170
3. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 45.44 165
4. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 48.97 132
5. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 49.24 130
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 51.55 113
7. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 51.69 112
8. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 52.35 108
9. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 53.30 102

10. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 55.39 91
11. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 55.61 90
12. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 55.69 89
13. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 57.27 82

DSQ ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 52.29

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 36.56 317
2. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 38.07 281
3. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 38.37 274
4. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 42.69 199
5. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 47.83 141
6. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 52.52 107
7. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 56.65 85
8. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 59.71 72

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 34.55 376
2. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 35.08 359
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 37.14 303
4. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Pirat 37.97 283
5. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 39.47 252
6. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 39.92 244
7. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 42.78 198
8. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Valis 53.50 101

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 32.73 442
2. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 32.98 432
3. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 33.48 413
4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 34.26 386
5. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 36.06 331
6. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 41.38 219
7. ZUGIC, Jakov 08 Valis 43.61 187
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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 11, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 28.57 666
2. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 31.01 520
3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 31.15 513
4. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 31.16 513
5. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 31.28 507
6. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 36.09 330
7. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 37.41 296

Open

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 28.57 666
2. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 Dubocica 28.75 653
3. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 31.01 520
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 31.15 513
5. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 31.16 513
6. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 31.28 507
7. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 32.73 442
8. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 32.98 432
9. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 33.48 413

10. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 34.26 386
11. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 34.55 376
12. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 34.60 374
13. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 35.08 359
14. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 36.06 331
15. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 36.09 330
16. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 36.56 317
17. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 37.14 303
18. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 37.41 296
19. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Pirat 37.97 283
20. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 38.07 281
21. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 38.37 274
22. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 39.47 252
23. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 39.92 244
24. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 40.81 228
25. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 41.38 219
26. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 42.69 199
27. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 42.78 198
28. ZUGIC, Jakov 08 Valis 43.61 187
29. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 44.98 170
30. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 45.44 165
31. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 47.83 141
32. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 48.97 132
33. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 49.24 130
34. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 51.55 113
35. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 51.69 112
36. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 52.35 108
37. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 52.52 107
38. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 53.30 102
39. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Valis 53.50 101
40. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 55.39 91
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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 11, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 55.61 90
42. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 55.69 89
43. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 56.65 85
44. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 57.27 82
45. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 59.71 72

DSQ ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 52.29


